AAU Basketball
4th Grade Boys

Pool A Pool B
Win  Loss Win

KC Sonics _ Tonasket Tigers
Wenatchee _ Wenatchee Venom
Cle Elum Fire _ UKC Wwild
Sunday, February 16th Gym
1 KC Sonics Cle Elum Fire Main
2 Tonasket Tigers Wenatchee Venom Intermediate
3 KC Sonics Wenatchee Intermediate
4 Wenatchee Venom UKC Wild Intermediate
5 Tonasket Tigers UKC Wild Intermediate
6 Wenatchee Cle Elum Fire Intermediate
Monday, February 17th
7 3rd Pool A 2nd Pool B Intermediate
8 3rd Pool B 2nd Pool A Old HS
9 Winner Game 7 Semi Final 1st Pool A Main
10 Winner Game 8 Semi Final 1st Pool B Aux.
11 Loser Game 7 5th/ 6th Loser Game 8 Intermediate
12 Loser Game 9 3rd/ 4th Loser Game 10 Old HS
13 Winner Game 9 1st/ 2nd Winner Game 10 Main

Loss

Time

10:15
11:30
2:00
3:15
5:45
7:00

9:00 am
9:00 am
11:30
11:30
11:30
2:00
2:00



