

## AAU Basketball 4th Grade Boys

Pool B

Intermediate

Old HS

Main

11:30

2:00

2:00

Pool A

11 Loser Game 7

**12** Loser Game 9

13 Winner Game 9

5th / 6th

3rd / 4th

1st / 2nd

We	Sonics natchee Elum Fire	Win Lo	ss 	Win Tonasket Tigers Wenatchee Venom UKC Wild	Loss
Su	nday, February 16th			Gym	Time
1	KC Sonics	Cle Elum		Main	10:15
2	Tonasket Tigers	Wenatche	e Venom	Intermediate	11:30
3	KC Sonics	Wenatche	e	Intermediate	2:00
4	Wenatchee Venom UKC Wild		C Wild	Intermediate	3:15
5	Tonasket Tigers UKC Wild		C Wild	Intermediate	5:45
6	Wenatchee	Cle	e Elum Fire	Intermediate	7:00
Мо	nday, February 17th				
7 8	3rd Pool A 3rd Pool B		d Pool B d Pool A	Intermediate Old HS	9:00 am 9:00 am
9	Winner Game 7	Semi Final	1st Pool A	Main	11:30
10	Winner Game 8	Semi Final	1st Pool B	Aux.	11:30

Loser Game 8

Winner Game 10

Loser Game 10